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Coloc. Num. Atleta
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

529
513
586

598

575
574

599

545
630
581
579
516

634

661
525
506
508
621

592

587
524

597

503
543
583
547
641
544
595
558
504
536
578
658
622
531
623
703

500

576
514
556
637
627
596
701
534
509
607
510
619
521
517
571
533
612
611
618

707

660
546
537
606
593
702
617
548
616

DINIALY DUQUE
ANDREA CABRAL LUCHINI
LUCINEIDE SALES

SONIA BEATRIZ

KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
KARLLA CARDOSO

MARJEANE COELHO SILVA MARJEANE

EVELISE MUNIZ RAMOS BARRIONUEVO MUNIZ
VITORIA SANTOS PERES

LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

LEILA CRISTIANE GARCIA SANTOS

ARLETE BELISARIO

JULIANE ROGONNI FERRARI JULIANE

SUELLEN SANTOS

CYBELLE TUNES

ALIANE CARDOSO SILVA
AMANDA JACINTO MENDES
TAMYRES DOMINGOS

MARCELY COELHO MACHADO MARCELY

LUZIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CRISLEI CRISLEI RODRIGUES DE CASTRO

MARIA DE NAZARE SOUSA MARIA

ADRIANA PEREIRA SELERI DE CARVALHO
EVANILZA APARECIDA AGUILAR

LUARA RAFFAELA

GENILAINE GOMES DOS SANTOS GENILAINE
VANDERLEIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
EVELIN SUELEN GUIMARAES

MARI LOURENCO MARI

JAYENE LIONES

AGNES OLIVEIRA

ELIAMAR MATIAS DOS REIS NEVES
LEIDIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

NARA NUBIA SOUZA PEREIRA

TANIA TEIXEIRA LOPES TANIA
DULCINEIA JACK FRIZON

TAYNARA LINA BORCIO

KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ

ADELINA SOUSA ADELINNA

LARISSA FERNANDES

ANGELA MARIA BURGEL RIETJENS ANGELA
IZA TRICHES DIEL

CAROLINE SILVA REZENDE

VERA LUCIA GASPARIM VERA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA MARIA
ADRIELY COSTA

EDIVANIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO PEREJON
ANA CARLA VERISSIMO NERES
NATHALIA DE JESUS FARIAS NATHALIA
ANA CAROLINA SILVA

SIMONE SILVESTRE SEIDENFUS

CELMA BATISTA

CARLA FERREIRA ZUMACH

JOSY NASCIMENTO

EDENISIA FERREIRA HARADA

REGIANE FREITAS GOMES REGIANE
REGIANE BATISTA

SIMONE MARIANO

THAIS ALESSANDRA CORREA RODRIGUES DE
MORAES

ELEZANDRA ELEZANDRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLA SOUZA ARARA GABRIELLA

ELIZETE FERREIRA DE SOUZA DORCELINO
NATHALIA FERNANDA PORTO DE SOUZA
MARCIA MARIA LARIOS MARCIA

VANUSA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ROSENILDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

GRAZIELLE GONSALES PAULIQUEVIS REIA
ROSANA GOMES FEITOZA ROSANA
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32
44
43

51

42
43

46

40
15
64
35
41

44

30
43
34
35
27

19

43
36

57

47
4
28
34
36
34
45
39
29
57
34
30
36
44
32
48

57

24
50
35
33
43
44
21
28
25
25
33
46
51
38
44
53
46
28
37

35

35
21
34
30
a1
35
35
29
38

8 KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

F3034
FA044
F4044

F5054

F4044
F4044

F4549

F4044
FO017
F6099
F3539
F4044

FA044

F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F2529

F1824

F4044
F3539

F5559

F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4549
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4549

F5559

F1824
F5054
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F1824
F2529
F2529
F2529
F3034
F4549
F5054
F3539
F4044
F5054
F4549
F2529
F3539

F3539

F3539
F1824
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3539
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Equipe
BIOFITNESS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TERRA DE RONDON
RG ASSESSORIA

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE/ EXPRESSO DAS
6

CROSSFUNCIONAL

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
TEAM BENITES
SONORA RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
RW

EXPRESSO DAS 6/FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN

@CORRESUSSU
SILLAS ABRAO ASSESSORIA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
SILLAS ABRAO ASSESSORIA

EXPRESSO DAS 6/FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN

SONORA RUNNERS

EXPRESSO DAS 6/FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN

TEAM BENITES
CROSSFUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
SILLAS ABRAO ASSESSORIA
TEAM BENITES
TEAM BENITES
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
EXPRESSO DAS 6
TEAM BENITES
TEAM BENITES
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

EXPRESSO DAS 6/FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN

MONICA LISBOA
RW ASSESORIA
FRIEENDS RUNNES
SEMMA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
TEAM BENITES
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
NAO TENHO EQUIPE
RW
CAPIVARA

FRIENDS RUNNERS

RONDON STREET RUN

OESTE SOLAR

OESTE SOLAR
RW ASSESORIA
SEM EQUIPE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS / SILLAS ASSESSORIA
SONORA RUNNERS
FRIENDS RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

Liquido
00:36:17
00:40:10
00:40:39

00:41:13

00:41:22
00:43:00

00:43:20

00:43:29
00:44:37
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:30

00:45:32

00:46:52
00:46:53
00:47:15
00:47:45
00:48:34

00:49:03

00:49:18
00:49:27

00:49:56

00:50:02
00:50:18
00:50:40
00:51:06
00:51:26
00:52:00
00:52:24
00:52:38
00:52:45
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:53:46
00:54:09
00:54:10
00:56:06

00:56:35

00:56:47
00:56:53
00:57:04
00:57:10
00:57:16
00:57:30
00:57:45
00:58:04
00:58:11
00:58:25
00:59:05
00:59:16
01:00:16
01:01:16
01:02:06
01:02:07
01:03:40
01:05:09
01:05:16

01:05:45

01:05:45
01:06:02
01:06:13
01:06:39
01:07:49
01:09:43
01:09:51
01:09:57
01:10:26

Bruto
00:36:17
00:40:10
00:40:39

00:41:13

00:41:22
00:43:00

00:43:20

00:43:29
00:44:37
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:30

00:45:32

00:46:53
00:46:53
00:47:15
00:47:45
00:48:38

00:49:03

00:49:18
00:49:27

00:49:56

00:50:02
00:50:18
00:50:40
00:51:06
00:51:38
00:52:00
00:52:24
00:52:38
00:52:45
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:54:03
00:54:09
00:54:10
00:56:08

00:56:35

00:56:47
00:56:53
00:57:04
00:57:10
00:57:31
00:57:30
00:57:45
00:58:04
00:58:11
00:58:38
00:59:13
00:59:16
01:00:27
01:01:23
01:02:07
01:02:27
01:03:40
01:05:34
01:05:22

01:05:45

01:05:48
01:06:12
01:06:13
01:06:39
01:08:07
01:09:56
01:10:01
01:09:57
01:10:34



69
70
71
72

582
609
540
554

LORENA NATES

PAULA DEMARCO

ERICA REZENDE BARBIERI

ISABELE SBEGHEN REZENDE BARBIERI

F
F
F
F

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA
www.rogeriocustela.com.br

36
19
50
16

F3539
F1824
F5054
F0017

15
5
4
2

01:10:39
01:15:46
01:34:11
01:34:14

01:10:39
01:15:52
01:34:11
01:34:14
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